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Anlage
Falter Str.16 , 67227 Frankenthal
gerlinde.jehn@tcflomersheim.clubdesk.com

Sportwart/in
Renz, Fabian
T 0176 97925647 renz-fabian@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Grosser, Marco
T 01787147544 m.groesser74@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Muck, Oliver
T 01755906888 olivermuck@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Christoph Behrens
m 0163 7014536; christoph.ft@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Renz, Fabian
Wehowsky, Christian
Behrens, Christoph
Boos, Mark

Heuft, Nico
Stammler, Jannik
Renz, Felix

Wahl, Jens
Schaeffer, Johannes
Pfister, Ole

Best, Michael
Busch, Carl

Hippler, Sven
Sopha, Sven

Reif, Magnus
Busch, Axel

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18751180
18850451
10254615
10155875
18803318
19908840
18750319
18550837
18651299
10759396
18604094
10567859
18604139
19256823
19958724
10666107

LK DR Info
LK10,2
LK13,6
LK13,6
LK13,9
LK17,8
LK18,1
LK18,9
LK18,9
LK20,4
LK20,9
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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